Rockhampton Thursday 7 February, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HOMESTEAD 4711 QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $28500, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04

05
07
08

Astral Knight(Graeme Green)
Tycoon Flyer(Fred E Smith)
The Stockbroker(Tom Button)
Deck Of Aces(Ian Prizeman)

Investible(Stuart Kendrick)
Miss Clair(Graeme Green)
Arjaycee(Fred E Smith)

David Simmons

Les Tilley
Justin Stanley

Nathan
Thomas

Ryan Wiggins
Chris Mclver

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

2 REGIONAL INSURANCE BROKERS OPEN Handicap

1500 metres

02

03
05

3 AUSTRALIAN NATIVES Class 6 Plate
1200 metres

01
02
03
04
05

I Can I Will T Am(Tim Cook)

Tambo's Heart(Lyle Wright)
Spring Creek(Jim O'Shea)

Barachiel(Jim O'Shea)
Helluva Hoffa(Phillip Burke)
Rise to Fame(Mick Attard)
Uthred(Tom Button)

Saba Lass(Jade Doolan)

QUALIFIER 3-Y-0 Handic
1100 metres QTIS: $28500, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

Cyclone Topgirl(Lyle Wright)
Gypsy Toff(Tom Button)

The Tax Accountant(Tom Button)
Chanamaro(Lyle Rowe)

Our Top Shelf(Stephen Rundle)

Gracie Belle(Peter Fleming)
Bold Sensation(Garnett Taylor)

$16500

$16500

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ryan Wiggins

Chris Whiteley

Chris Whiteley

Dale Evans
Justin Stanley

Richie Oakford

Ryan Wiggins

Ryan Wiggins
Ashley Butler
Justin Stanley
Les Tilley
Nathan
Thomas
Chris Mclver

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

02:20PM

6

5
3
4

N N =

02:57PM

w =

03:35PM

= N W U

2019 RACING GALA BALL - SAT 23 MARCH QTIS JEWEL

04:10PM

7

AN W =

58.0
57.5
57.0
56.0

56.0
54.5
54.0

56.0

55.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.0

63.0
61.5
57.0
55.5
54.5

54.0
54.0

5 NEVER A BETTER TIME TO BE A CLUB 150 MEMBER! Maiden
Plate

1300 metres

01
02

03

04
05
07

08

09

10
11

$16500
Kaos Agent(Jamie McConachy)
The Volto(Vic Heading)

Annmarie(Angela Stephens)

Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading)
Going to Vegas(Darryl Johnston)

Lennon's Paddock(Damien
Rideout)

Craiglea Lorelei(Peter Fleming)

Dixie Lee(Clinton Garland)

Larbaud(Bevan Laming)
Say Please(Zoe Hohn)

6 XXXX GOLD Class 3 Handicap

1300 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

09

7 CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALES CARNIVAL 2019 Class 2

$16500
Point Forward(Olivia Cairns)

Damn Fine(Tom Button)

All Pickled(Clinton Garland)
Limited(Tracey Leake)

Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons)
Meteor's Man(John Poots)

All About Magic(Jade Doolan)
Worth the Time(Denis Schultz)

Southern Albatross(Geoffrey
Elliott)

Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03
04
05

$16500
Peretti(Peter Fleming)
Tevye(Kerrod Smyth)

Cash Strapped(Clinton Taylor)
Sirius Black(Jamie McConachy)
Shenron(Mick Attard)

Chris Whiteley

Ms Gemma
Steele

Michael
Stephens

Thomas Doyle
Les Tilley
Ryan Wiggins

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

David Simmons
Chris Mclver

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Justin Stanley
Chris Mclver
Thomas Doyle
David Simmons
Chris Whiteley
Les Tilley

Nathan
Thomas

Michael
Stephens

Thomas Doyle
Hannah Phillips
Ryan Wiggins
Chris Whiteley
Justin Stanley

04:50PM

9
8

10

05:20PM

N O 0o N WU b

05:50PM

1
9
10
2

57.5
57.5

55.5

55.5
55.5
55.5

54.5

54.5

54.5
54.5

58.5

57.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
55.0

07

08
09

10

Rock'n'roll Bobby(Julieann Nathan
Lancaster) Thomas
Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith) Les Tilley
Csardas(Geoffrey Elliott) Michael

Stephens
Sagre's Point(Ben Loakes) Ms Natalea

Summers

5

54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




