Rockhampton Thursday 7 February, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	HOM 110	02:20PM							
	01	Astral Knight(Graeme Green)	David Simmons	6	58.0				
	02	Tycoon Flyer(Fred E Smith)	Les Tilley	5	57.5				
	03	The Stockbroker(Tom Button)	Justin Stanley	3	57.0				
	04	Deck Of Aces(Ian Prizeman)	Nathan Thomas	4	56.0				
	05	Investible(Stuart Kendrick)	Ryan Wiggins	1	56.0				
	07	Miss Clair(Graeme Green)	Chris McIver	7	54.5				
	08	Arjaycee(Fred E Smith)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	2	54.0				
2	REG	IONAL INSURANCE BROKERS O	PEN Handicap						
	150	0 metres \$16500	-	02:	57PM				
	02	I Can I Will I Am(Tim Cook)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	2	56.0				
	03	Tambo's Heart(Lyle Wright)	Ryan Wiggins	1	55.0				
	05	Spring Creek(Jim O'Shea)	Chris Whiteley	3	54.0				
3	AUS	TRALIAN NATIVES Class 6 Plate	2						
-	120	03:35PM							
	01	Barachiel(Jim O'Shea)	Chris Whiteley	4	59.0				
	02	Helluva Hoffa(Phillip Burke)	Dale Evans	5	59.0				
	03	Rise to Fame(Mick Attard)	Justin Stanley	3	59.0				
	04	Uthred(Tom Button)	Richie Oakford	2	57.5				
	05	Saba Lass(Jade Doolan)	Ryan Wiggins	1	57.0				
4	4 2019 RACING GALA BALL - SAT 23 MARCH QTIS JEWEL QUALIFIER 3-Y-O Handic								
		0 metres QTIS: \$28500 , Non Q	TIS: \$12000	04:	10PM				
	01	Cyclone Topgirl(Lyle Wright)	Ryan Wiggins	7	63.0				
	02	Gypsy Toff(Tom Button)	Ashley Butler	1	61.5				
	03	The Tax Accountant(Tom Button)	Justin Stanley	3	57.0				
	04	Chanamaro(Lyle Rowe)	Les Tilley	2	55.5				
	05	Our Top Shelf(Stephen Rundle)	Nathan Thomas	6	54.5				
	06	Gracie Belle(Peter Fleming)	Chris McIver	4	54.0				
	07	Bold Sensation(Garnett Taylor)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	5	54.0				

	5 NEVER A BETTER TIME TO BE A CLUB 150 MEMBER! Maiden Plate									
	130	0 metres \$16500	\$16500		04:50PM					
	01	Kaos Agent(Jamie McConachy)	Chris Whiteley	9	57.5					
	02	The Volto(Vic Heading)	Ms Gemma Steele	8	57.5					
	03	Annmarie(Angela Stephens)	Michael Stephens	1	55.5					
	04	Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading)	Thomas Doyle	2	55.5					
	05	Going to Vegas(Darryl Johnston)	Les Tilley	5	55.5					
	07	Lennon's Paddock(Damien Rideout)	Ryan Wiggins	10	55.5					
	08	Craiglea Lorelei(Peter Fleming)	Nathan Thomas	6	54.5					
	09	Dixie Lee(Clinton Garland)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	54.5					
	10	Larbaud(Bevan Laming)	David Simmons	3	54.5					
	11	Say Please(Zoe Hohn)	Chris McIver	7	54.5					
6		X GOLD Class 3 Handicap		05	2004					
		0 metres \$16500			20PM					
	01	Point Forward(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	9	58.5					
	02	Damn Fine(Tom Button)	Justin Stanley	4	57.5					
	03	All Pickled(Clinton Garland)	Chuis Matura							
		. ,	Chris McIver	5	54.5					
	04	Limited(Tracey Leake)	Thomas Doyle	5 3	54.5 54.0					
	04 05	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons)								
		Limited(Tracey Leake)	Thomas Doyle	3	54.0					
	05	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons)	Thomas Doyle David Simmons	3 2	54.0 54.0					
	05 06	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots)	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley	3 2 8	54.0 54.0 54.0					
	05 06 07	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan)	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan	3 2 8 6	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0					
7	05 06 07 08 09 CAP	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan) Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) Southern Albatross(Geoffrey Elliott) RICORNIA YEARLING SALES CA	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan Thomas Michael Stephens	3 2 8 6 7 1	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0					
7	05 06 07 08 09 CAP Han	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan) Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) Southern Albatross(Geoffrey Elliott)	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan Thomas Michael Stephens	3 2 8 6 7 1	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0					
7	05 06 07 08 09 CAP Han	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan) Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) Southern Albatross(Geoffrey Elliott) RICORNIA YEARLING SALES CA	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan Thomas Michael Stephens	3 2 8 6 7 1	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0					
7	05 06 07 08 09 CAP Han 110	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan) Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) Southern Albatross(Geoffrey Elliott) RICORNIA YEARLING SALES CA dicap 0 metres \$16500	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan Thomas Michael Stephens	3 2 8 6 7 1 lass 2	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 2 54.0					
7	05 06 07 08 09 CAP Han 110 01	Limited(Tracey Leake) Bold Sam(Tracy Simmons) Meteor's Man(John Poots) All About Magic(Jade Doolan) Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) Southern Albatross(Geoffrey Elliott) RICORNIA YEARLING SALES CA dicap 0 metres \$16500 Peretti(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle David Simmons Chris Whiteley Les Tilley Nathan Thomas Michael Stephens	3 2 8 6 7 1 lass 2 05 : 1	54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0 2 54.0 2 59.0					

Justin Stanley

8 55.0

05 Shenron(Mick Attard)

07	Rock'n'roll Bobby(Julieann Lancaster)	Nathan Thomas	5	54.5
08	Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith)	Les Tilley	6	54.0
09	Csardas(Geoffrey Elliott)	Michael Stephens	4	54.0
10	Sagre's Point(Ben Loakes)	Ms Natalea Summers	7	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.